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February 2024 highlights

FX OPTIONS  
MONTHLY VOLUME 

US$288bn
FX Options volume cleared 
in Feb 2024, up 93% vs  
Feb 2023 

FOREXCLEAR  
PARTICIPANTS 

2
New clients onboarded 
in Feb 2024 – a total of  
81 clients are now live  
on the service

FX OPTIONS AVERAGE 
DAILY VOLUME 

US$13.7bn
FX Options ADV cleared 
in Feb 2024, up 84% vs  
Feb 2023

FX OPTIONS VOLUME

Trade count (1,000)Cleared notional (US$bn)
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CLIENT NDF VOLUME

Trade count (1,000)Cleared notional (US$bn)  

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

80

90

60

50

70

40

30

20

10

0

Notional Trade count Notional Trade count

To opt in to newsletters, visit solutions.lseg.com/regular-clearingvolumes-update or email lchsales@lseg.com. 
For more information, go to lch.com/services/forexclear.

CLIENT NDF AVERAGE 
DAILY VOLUME 

US$3.1bn
Client NDF ADV cleared in Feb 
2024, up 17% vs Feb 2023, 
with US$65bn total client 
notional cleared in Feb 2024

FOREXCLEAR & LSEG FX

Webinar on 
NDF Matching 
& FX clearing 
Watch the video playback 
of the webinar here.

https://solutions.lseg.com/Regular-ClearingVolumes-Update
mailto:lchsales%40lseg.com?subject=
https://www.lch.com/services/forexclear
https://www.lch.com/resources/videos-webinars/lseg-academy-market-topic-future-fx-clearing

